



ITEM	QTY.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	1	CSM10302	HEATER GROUP-JACKET WATER
2	2	92979A352	BOLT-FLANGED 3/8"-16NCx1.50
3	6	198-2970	NUT-FLANGED 3/8"-16NC
4	100'	5P-1251	HOSE Ø1.00"(ID)
5	4	7X-7958	CLAMP-HOSE
6	2	44605K136	ELBOW-STREET 1.00"NPT
7	2	91465K28	ADAPTER-HOSE BARB 1.00"NPTx1.00" HOSE
8	2	112-4036	VALVE-BALL 3/4"
9	2	005-6814	ADAPTER-HOSE BARB 3/4"NPTx1.00" HOSE
10	2	50925K142	NIPPLE-HEX REDUCING 1/2"NPTx3/4"NPT
11	1	50925K275	ELBOW-STREET COMPACT 1/2"NPT
12	1	4936K158	ADAPTER-REDUCING M16x1.5x1/2"NPT
13	1	50925K199	TEE-MALE TO FEMALE 1/2"NPT
14	1	53525K23	ELBOW-ADAPTER 1/2"NPTx5/8" HOSE BARB
15	1	53500045	ADAPTER FREEZE PLUG 1/2"NPT
16	1	SHC1024	CORD GRIP-1/2"
17	78'	205-6419	SEALTITE-1/2" BLACK
18	1	334-7798	CONNECTOR-CONDUIT 1/2" STRAIGHT SEALTITE
19	1	334-7802	CONNECTOR-CONDUIT 1/2" 90° SEALTITE
20	2	RW10050	1"-1/2" CONDUIT
21	1	71C133	MOUNT-JACKET WATER HEATER
22	4	345-8531	BOLT-FLANGED 3/8-16NCx1.25 Lg
23	2	3S-8664	CLIP-VINYL
24	2	7513K371	WASHER-REDUCER 3/4"-1/2" CONDUIT

NOTE A: USE THREADED PIPE SEALANT ON ALL PIPE FITTINGS

EX: 02/07 D. BOLLING 01-16-17 BY:	P: 11-01-16 01-16-17 BY:	ALTORFER			
		ALTORFER POWER SYSTEMS 6315 W. FAUBER RD. PHONE (309) 697-1234 BARTONVILLE, IL 61607 FAX (309) 282-7546			
THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF ALTORFER, INC. WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF ALTORFER, INC., ANY COPYING OR OTHER USE EXCEPT THAT FOR WHICH IT WAS INTENDED IS PROHIBITED.		ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED	FILE: DF/71A	PROJECT REFERENCE: APS470G RENTAL PACKAGE	
TOLERANCES: X.X ± 0.100 X.XX ± 0.050 X.XXX ± 0.005	THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION	SCALE/SHEET SIZE: 1=15/D	DRAWN BY: BML	QUOTE NUMBER: -	
ANGULAR ± 1°		SHEET: 1 OF 1	DATE: 10/31/16	WORK ORDER NUMBER: -	
TITLE: MOUNTING GROUP-JACKET WATER HEATER			DRAWING NUMBER: 71A108-3		